39202

School Code

1508
2608
4106
2635
5262
2900
2264
4588

Toppenish School District

<-- Total Number of Schools in District

School Name

Computer Academy Toppenish High School
Garfield Elementary School

Kirkwood Elementary School

Lincoln Elementary School

NW Allprep

Toppenish High School

Toppenish Middle School

Valley View Elementary

Percentage of
Economically
Disadvantaged
Students
87.88%
87.93%
85.24%
86.83%
46.95%
81.85%
89.75%
85.14%

<-- Select District

<-- Number of schools to rank in highest quartile

Elementary Middle School High School
Grade Span Grade Span Grade Span
X X
X
X
X
X X
X
X
X

Mark with Yes if
one of highest
quartile schools

Rank by Grade
Span

Yes

Yes



School Code School Name

2264 Toppenish Middle School
2608 Garfield Elementary School

Percentage of
Economically
Disadvantaged

High-poverty High-poverty
school per-pupil school per-pupil
amount FY 2021 amount FY 2022

Students
0.8975 7325.98 7975.19
0.8793 9813.42 10434.92

difference

649.21
621.5

LEA per-pupil LEA per-pupil
amount FY 2021 amount FY 2022

7325.98
9562.64

7975.19
10623.69

difference

649.21
1061.05

MOEquity met?



Percentage of

High- t High- t
Economically Igh-poverty igh-poverty

LEA per-pupil FTE LEA per-pupil FTE

School Code School Name . school per-pupil school per-pupil difference difference MOEquity met?
Disadvantaged FTE FY 2021 ETE FY 2022 FY 2021 FY 2022
Students
2264 Toppenish Middle School 0.8975 12.28 11.815 -0.465 10.18 8.92 -1.26 yes

2608 Garfield Elementary School 0.8793 8.45 8.449 -0.001 10.18 8.92 -1.26 yes
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