39202	Toppenish School District		< Select District			
8	< Total Number of Schools in District	2	< Number of schools to rank in highest quartile			

School Code	School Name	Percentage of Economically Disadvantaged Students	Elementary Grade Span	Middle School Grade Span	High School Grade Span	Rank by Grade Span	Mark with Yes if one of highest quartile schools
1508	Computer Academy Toppenish High School	87.88%		Χ	Χ		
2608	Garfield Elementary School	87.93%	Χ				Yes
4106	Kirkwood Elementary School	85.24%	Χ				
2635	Lincoln Elementary School	86.83%	Χ				
5262	NW Allprep	46.95%		Χ	Χ		
2900	Toppenish High School	81.85%			Χ		
2264	Toppenish Middle School	89.75%		Χ			Yes
4588	Valley View Elementary	85.14%	Χ				

Copy and pa	ste below all schools with a "Yes" in column F (Opt	t A) or H (Opt B)	D	E	E - D	G	Н	H - G	If I < F, Yes, if I > F, No
School Code	School Name	Percentage of Economically Disadvantaged Students	High-poverty school per-pupil amount FY 2021		difference	LEA per-pupil amount FY 2021	LEA per-pupil amount FY 2022	difference	MOEquity met?
2264 Topp	enish Middle School	0.8975	7325.98	7975.19	649.21	7325.98	7975.19	649.21	Yes
2608 Garfield Elementary School		0.8793	9813.42	10434.92	621.5	9562.64	10623.69	1061.05	No

Copy and paste below all schools with a "Yes" in column F (Opt A) or H (Opt B)			D	E	E - D	G	Н	H - G	If I < F, Yes, if I > F, No
School Code	e School Name	Percentage of Economically Disadvantaged Students	High-poverty school per-pupil FTE FY 2021	High-poverty school per-pupil FTE FY 2022	difference	LEA per-pupil FTE LE FY 2021	A per-pupil FTE FY 2022	difference	MOEquity met?
2264 Toppenish Middle School 0.8975			12.28	11.815	-0.465	10.18	8.92	-1.26	yes
	2608 Garfield Elementary School	0.8793	8.45	8.449	-0.001	10.18	8.92	-1.26	yes